
Ordonanzcup 6. 2. 2016 – Ergebnisse

Salzburger Schützenclub Weitwörth
p. A.  OSM Norbert Gruber • A-5101 Bergheim, Freyweg 10

www.ssc-weitwoerth.at • ZVR: 705529316
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SALZBURGER

Rang Name FFW Karabiner Kombination Deckserie1 Deckserie2

1 Gruber Norbert 50 50 100 96 94

2 Wendtner Reinhard 46 50 96 96 94

3 Weidner Gerhard 50 46 96 94 90

4 Obermayer Franz 46 48 94 90 90

5 Girlinger Robert 48 46 94 90 79

6 Stiebellehner Günter 40 50 90 88 80

7 Ginda Herbert 46 42 88 81

8 Maier Kurt 40 46 86 82 68

9 Krenek Gerhard 38 45 83 80 76

10 Wilfling Johann 42 38 80 79 69

11 Ebner Ludwig 36 44 80 78 58

12 Hajszan Karl 31 48 79 75 60

13 Starke Gerald 30 48 78 76 76

14 Hasenkopf Robert 38 37 75 55 51

15 Holz Ralf 30 44 74 66 56

16 Dambauer Franz 34 39 73 73

17 Damoser Gerald 28 44 72

18 Löffelberger Peter 29 42 71 69 60

19 Bayer Otto 40 30 70 65 63

20 Lehensteiner Franz 40 28 68 58 40

21 Wallmann Andreas 29 34 63 61 59

22 Mayr Sepp 40 23 63 50

23 Maier Franz 40 21 61 57 50

24 Dicker Johann 22 32 54 47

25 Scharfetter Toni 31 19 50 47

26 Mayr Stefan 32 16 48 26

27 Reinfrank Rudi 11 34 45 31
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SALZBURGER

Rang Name Karabiner Deckserie1 Deckserie2

1 Wendtner Reinhard 50 50 48

2 Gruber Norbert 50 50 46

3 Stiebellehner Günter 50 48 44

4 Obermayer Franz 48 48 46

5 Starke Gerald 48 46 46

6 Hajszan Karl 48 42 37

7 Maier Kurt 46 46 42

8 Krenek Gerhard 46 44 43

9 Weidner Gerhard 46 44 40

10 Löffelberger Peter 46 42 42

11 Girlinger Robert 46 40 33

12 Ebner Ludwig 44 42 30

13 Holz Ralf 44 36 23

14 Damoser Gerald 44

15 Ginda Herbert 42 37

16 Wilfling Johann 40 38 38

17 Dambauer Franz 39 38

18 Hasenkopf Robert 38 37 30

19 Bayer Otto 38 30 25

20 Levetzov Stephen 38

21 Wallmann Andreas 34 32 30

22 Lehensteiner Franz 34 30 28

23 Reinfrank Rudi 34 24

24 Dicker Johann 32 29

25 Mayr Sepp 31 23

26 Scharfetter Toni 30 19

27 Maier Franz 28 25 21

28 Mayr Stefan 16 10

Karabinerwertung
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SALZBURGER

Rang Name FFW Deckserie1 Deckserie2

1 Weidner Gerhard 50 50 50

2 Gruber Norbert 50 48 46

3 Girlinger Robert 50 48 46

4 Wendtner Reinhard 48 46 44

5 Obermayer Franz 46 44 42

6 Ginda Herbert 46 44

7 Stiebellehner Günter 42 40 40

8 Wilfling Johann 42 39 36

9 Bayer Otto 40 40 25

10 Maier Kurt 40 36 28

11 Maier Franz 40 31 27

12 Lehensteiner Franz 40 24 10

13 Mayr Sepp 40 19

14 Krenek Gerhard 38 34 32

15 Hajszan Karl 38 31 18

16 Hasenkopf Robert 38 26 21

17 Ebner Ludwig 36 36 28

18 Dambauer Franz 35 34

19 Holz Ralf 33 30 30

20 Starke Gerald 32 30 30

21 Mayr Stefan 32 16

22 Scharfetter Toni 31 17

23 Wallmann Andreas 29 29 29

24 Löffelberger Peter 29 27 14

25 Damoser Gerald 28

Faustfeuerwaffe


